City of Corpus Christi Purchasing Division

Bid Tabulation Six Air Condition Units Oso Wasterwater Treatment Plant

Pro Tech Mechanical Corpus Christi, Tx

ltem	Description	Qty	Unit	Price Total	Total Price
1	Lennox RTUss 3-Ton Rooftop A/C Unit	2	Ea	\$9,027.00	\$18,054.00
2	Specific 10-Ton A/C Unit	2	Ea	\$15,196.00	\$30,392.00
3	Bard 5-Ton A/C Unit	2	Ea	\$5,352.50	\$10,705.00
4	Electric heat - 3-Ton Rooftop A/C Units	2	Ea	\$300.00	\$600.00
5	Labor Hours: Lead Man	40	Hrs	\$95.00	\$3,800.00
6	Labor Hours: Helper	40	Hrs	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
7	Materials	1	Lot	\$985.00	\$985.00
	Total				\$67,136.00